                                          
	Kierunek      
 finanse i rachunkowość  
I rok 

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	14-15.03.2020

	21-22.03.2020

	04-05.04.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020


	Kierunek      
 finanse i rachunkowość   
II rok 

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	21-22.03.2020

	28-29.03.2020

	04-05.04.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	23-24.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020



   
                  
                                             
                                                                         
                                                                         





                                  








                                                       
                                                                                     

	Kierunek      
bezpieczeństwo wewnętrzne
I rok 

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	14-15.03.2020

	21-22.03.2020

	[bookmark: _GoBack]04-05.04.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020

	07-08.03.2020


	Kierunek      
bezpieczeństwo wewnętrzne
II rok 

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	14-15.03.2020

	28-29.03.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	23-24.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020






                     
                                             
                                                                         
                                                                         





                                                                                          
                                                               
                                                                    













	Kierunek      
 zarządzanie 
studia pierwszego stopnia 
III rok 

	Terminy zjazdów

	14-15.03.2020

	28-29.03.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	23-24.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020



   
                  
                                             
                                                                         
                                                                         





                                                                                          
                                                          










                           
	Kierunek      
 zarządzanie 
studia drugiego stopnia 
II rok  

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	21-22.03.2020

	28-29.03.2020

	04-05.04.2020

	18-19.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020



	Kierunek      
 zarządzanie 
studia drugiego stopnia 
I rok  

	Terminy zjazdów

	07-08.03.2020

	21-22.03.2020

	04-05.04.2020

	25-26.04.2020

	09-10.05.2020

	16-17.05.2020

	23-24.05.2020

	06-07.06.2020





                     
                                             
                                                                         
                                                                         





                                                                                          
                                                               

